Bellekler

Uriin

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 6400MHz
CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G640C32K)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 6400Mhz DDR5
Gaming Ram CL40 (FLRD532G6400HC40BDCO1)

Patriot Viper Venom 64GB (2X32GB) DDR5 6400MHz
CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV564G640C32K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 PVX532G64C32K 32GB (2x16GB)
DDR5 6400MHz CL32 UDIMM Ram(Bellek)

Marka

Patriot

Team

Patriot

Patriot

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

112,70 USD

102,35 USD

211,60 USD

121,90 USD



